
EasyRiser
TM

 

Advantages: 
• Patented design offers a total 

travel range of 6¼"   (158 

mm)

• Independent tilt adjustment  

maintains the selected tilt 

angle throughout the travel 

range

• Slim profile allows for 

maximum knee clearance 

when in use or retracted

• Spring assisted design 

provides effortless height 

adjustment

• 360˚ rear swivel for optimal 

keyboard tray positioning 

and easy storage

• Extended arm design fits 

various workstation  

configurations, including 

corners

• Closed-channel design 

provides maximum keyboard 

tray stability for a solid,  

quality feel

• Available in durable black 

powder coat (standard), 

or with a choice of custom 

colors

• Installation hardware and 

instructions included

• Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA X5.5, 

1998 industry performance 

standard

• Lifetime warranty

KER21 EASYRISER™ COMES PRESET AT THE FACTORY TO OPERATE IN ONLY THE NEGATIVE-TILT POSI-

TION.  THE AVAILABLE RANGE IS 0° TO -15°

NEGATIVE-TILT ONLY

21" (533 mm) GLIDE TRACK PROVIDES COMPLETE RETRACTABILITY 

NON-STANDARD TRACK LENGTHS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

TRACKS CAN BE CUT ON SITE WITH PROPER HAND TOOLS TO ADJUST  FOR 
DIFFERENT MOUNTING CONDITIONS

TRACK OPTIONS

OPTIONAL FRONT SWIVEL TURNS THE EASYRISER™ INTO A 

DUAL SWIVEL™ FOR INCREASED MOBILITY.

FRONT SWIVEL OPTION
25396

91/2”
[241 mm]

121/4”
[311 mm]

EasyRiser™  SPECIFICATIONS

 12¼
(311 mm)

   9½
(241 mm)

ERGONOMIC ACCESSORIES INC.

1166 Gorham St.  Unit 2
Newmarket, ON   L3Y 8W4
(905) 830-4441
www.eaergo.com

KER21 

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

   UP   ¼" (7 mm)

   DOWN      6" (152 mm)

   TOTAL      6¼” (158 mm)

HEIGHT SET      LIFT AND RELEASE

0° TO -15° TILT SET BY     WAND

360˚ SWIVEL       YES

FULLY RETRACTABLE      YES, 21" (533 mm) TRACK

ANSI/BIFMA X5.5 1998   YES, EXCEEDS

MATERIAL      STEEL

FINISH      BLACK, SILVER OR WHITE TEXTURED POWDERCOAT


